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Handrails in stainless steel AISI 316L  
(Marine quality). Polish finish.

MOUNTING SYSTEM
1) Fix with screws.

2) Fix the earth connection. 

*Trims included.

Earth
Connection

Screws 
included

Trims
included

A B C D

650 
25,59

620 
24,41

200 
07,88

Ø43x1,5 
Ø01,69x0,06

Measure in mm
Measure in inch


